Citation
EO061114
E0063072
E0062221
E0063071
E0063071
E0063071
EO061117
E0060044
E0060044
E0060044
E0060044
E0054416
EO058555
125572
E0049986
E0048982
E0048982
E0062576
E0062166
E0061111
E0062164
E0062164
E0062164
E0062176
E0063067
E0063067
E0048991
E0048991
E0048991
E0062173
E0062171
E0062171
E0063029
E0063029V
E0063056
E0063056

Name

AGUIRRE CANO, JUAN
ALMARODE, SAVANNAH
ANDREWS, MICHAEL SHANE
AYALA, REY FELIPE

AYALA, REY FELIPE

AYALA, REY FELIPE

BAIK, CALEB BUMJOON
BRADEN, CHRISTA RENE
BRADEN, CHRISTA RENE
BRADEN, CHRISTA RENE
BRADEN, CHRISTA RENE
CARNEY, ASHLEY MARIE
CARRANZA CONSTANZA, KEVIN JOSE
CLEM, LAUREN RACHEL
CONSUEGRA, ADONYS
CONTRERAS OLVERA, JOSE
CONTRERAS OLVERA, JOSE
COX, STEPHEN W

CRUZ MORENO, GLENDA
FLORES PEREZ, JESUS
FLORES, ELIAS

FLORES, ELIAS

FLORES, ELIAS

FLORES, ERIC

GARCIA, VERONICA MANZANARES
GARCIA, VERONICA MANZANARES
GONZALEZ, JUAN GABRIEL
GONZALEZ, JUAN GABRIEL
GONZALEZ, JUAN GABRIEL
GUTIERREZ, MIGUEL JR
HERNANDEZ, JESUS
HERNANDEZ, JESUS

HYDER, JASMINE

HYDER, JASMINE

IBARRA, KIMBERLY SIERRA
IBARRA, KIMBERLY SIERRA

Status
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
PD
NA
NA

Status Date/Time
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 9:30 AM

9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 9:30 AM

9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 9:30 AM

9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 9:30 AM

9/4/2024 9:30 AM

9/4/2024 10:00 AM
9/4/2024 10:00 AM

Offense

RAN RED LIGHT

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER

PASSING CERTAIN VEHICLES

DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER

SPEEDING 61 MPH in a 40 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER AGE 8
UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER AGE 8
UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER AGE 8

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

TRANSPORT LOOSE MATERIAL/UNSECURE LOAD
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

CROSSING HIGHWAY MEDIAN

SPEEDING 65 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION
UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
THEFT

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



